6/5/2022

KELLEYS ISLAND 5K RUN /10K RUN / 5K WALK 5K RUN

KELLEYS ISLAND SK RUN /10K RUN /5K WALK

SK RUN

Age Group Results

June 05, 2022

DMC TIMING, LLC.

Top

Female TOP 5K RUN FINISHERS Winners

Place Name
1 Becky Angeles
Top

FEMALE 14 & UNDER

Place Name

1 Morgan Wiechman
Lindsay Magyar
Annabelle Angeles
Lauren Martz
Viktoriy Skeans
Ava Jackson
Finley Karr
Madison Johnson
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9 Alivia Grisez
10 Micaela Wiechman
11 Garissa Stankiewicz
12 Olivia Madden
13 Brooklyn Schnipke
14 Alexis Baer

Top

FEMALE 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Madison Wiechman
2 Sylvia Wosicky
3 Alexis Vosicky
4 Addison Fries
5 Sarah Platt

Top

FEMALE 20 to 24

Place Name

1 Claire Bickley
Emily Beal
Molly ODonnell
Mallery Williams
Sidney Donahue
Rachael Konyves
Brianna Munoz
Katelyn Munoz
Zoe Hines
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Top

FEMALE 25 to 29
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City
Murphy TX

Raymond OH

Vermilion OH
Fremont OH

Brunswick OH
West Salem OH

City

Lafayette 1IN

Sandusky OH
Huron OH

Bib No

Bib No

233
182

80
216
136

66

61
130
234
167
166
106

13

Bib No
230
224
122

45
154

Bib No
21

18

91

248

37

73

243
245

55

Age
45

Age
14
13
11
14
12
14
11
14
13
11
13
13

13

Age
16
15
15
18

Age
24
21
23
23
22
22
24
22
20

Overall

11

Overall

12
18
25
31
97
106
141
162
169
174
182
184
189
191

Overall

15
45
56
66
225

Overall

30
53
99
100
125
165
203
216
226

Chip
Time
20:41.5

Chip

Time
20:58.
22:42.
23:16.
23:51.
29:46.
30:35.
33:53.
37:49.
38:47.
40:25.
44:45,
45:45.
46:55.
47:07.
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Chip
Time
22:07.
25:33.
26:09.
27:08.

oW

Chip
Time
23:41.
25:51.
30:03.
30:07.
32:55.
38:00.
51:14.
54:37.
1:03:09.
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Gun
Time
20:41.5

Gun

Time
20:58.
22:42.
23:16.
23:51.
29:46.
30:35.
33:53.
37:49.
38:47.
40:25.
44:45,
45:45.
46:55.
47:07.
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Gun
Time
22:07.
25:33.
26:09.
27:08.

e g w3

Gun

Time
23:41.
25:51.
30:03.
30:07.
32:55.
38:00.
51:14.
54:37.
1:03:09.
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6
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Pace
:40/M

Pace

:46/M
:19/M
:30/M
:42/M
:36/M
:52/M
:56/M
:12/M
:31/M
:02/M
:26/M
:45/M
:08/M
:12/M

Pace

:08/M
:15/M
:26/M
:45/M
:15/M

Pace

:38/M
:20/M
:42/M
:43/M
:37/M
:15/M
:32/M
:37/M
:22/M
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6/5/2022 KELLEYS ISLAND 5K RUN /10K RUN / 5K WALK 5K RUN

Place Name City
1 Monica Kay
2 Makenna Fox
3 Laura Miller Vermilion OH
4 Danielle Hysell
5 Natalie Keron Amherst OH
6 Tori Gast Columbus OH

Top

FEMALE 30 to 34

Place Name City
1 Pamela Rasch Sandusky OH

Melissa Ferber

Jessica Schumacher

Kristina Turlik

Rachel Tucker Carrollton OH
Pamela McCafferty Parma OH
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Top

FEMALE 35 to 39

Place Name City

1 Heather Grieves

2 Alissa Ward

3 Nataliya Makarova-Skeans Kelleys Island
4 Addison Ott Norwalk OH

5 Kristy Young Huron OH

6 Melissa Jackson Raymond OH

7 Lisa Aubry Republic OH

8 Angela Perkins Lorain OH

9 Kristen Zuchegno Delaware OH
10 Kendra Novotny Lakewood OH
11 Julia Armstrong
12 Nicole Hume
13 Carla Hoover
14 Ashley Grisez Vermilion OH
15 Jenna DeMastes
16 Christy Ash
17 Megan Stilla North Ridgeville

Top

FEMALE 40 to 44

Place Name City
1 Nicholl Wiechman
Lynn Magyar
sarah gardner Clyde OH
Kelly Martz
Allison Petrus
Beth Kreiner Mogadore OH
Cheryl Shipe
Rebecca Schnipke
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9 Jennifer Schock
10 Kate Geisman Sandusky OH
11 Katherine Ross
12 Stephanie Chandler
13 Samantha Aemmer-Schneider

Top

FEMALE 45 to 49

Place Name City

1 Bridget Hammer Findlay OH

2 Eleni Vosicky

3 Tihana Tresler Hudson OH

4 tara lassen vermilion OH

5 Hallie Wright-Comoes

6 Heather Wehrmeister Bay Village OH
7 Emily Danckaert

8 Michaela Barcklay

9 Michelle Smith Streetsboro OH
10 Jodi Gibson
11 Rebecca Votino

Top
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Bib No

67
44
84
147
71
172

Bib No

198
41
109
235
153
81

Bib No
227
125

OH 223
151
228
135
194
175
201
90

59
58
129
35
12
0 116

Bib No
231
183
156

79
95
178
111
104
107
48
100
29
181

Bib No
247
226
213
161
219
138

34
15
180
49
123

Age
27
25
27
25
25
27

Age
34
34
30
30
32
34

Age
36
38
36
35
36
35
35
39
38
39
36
36
36
38
35
35
36

Age
41
41
40
42
40
42
42
42
43
41
43
40
42

Age
45
45
45
48
49
47
45
48
46
47
49

Overall

60
65
121
135
146
208

Overall

47
85
93
128
211
218

Overall

23

44

50

95
101
107
122
124
132
139
154
156
167
168
179
199
217

Overall

20
21
58
84
91
105
157
188
190
192
193
206
207

Overall

48

78
104
126
127
134
149
150
175
178
187

26:
26:
32:
33:
35:
53:

25:
28:
29:
33:

54

54:

23:
25:
25:
29:
30:
30:
32:
32:
33:
33:
36:
36:
38:
38:
42:
50:
54:

22:
22:
26:
28:
29:
30:
37:
46:
47:
47:
47:
53:
53:

25:
27:
30:
32:
32:
33:
35:
35:
40:
41:
45:

Chip
Time

52.
12.
30.
13.
27.

Chip
Time

30.
25.
00.
:25.
54.

Chip
Time
07.
31.
47.
34.
15.
35.
35.
40.
20.
34.
42.
58.
34.
47.
14.
25.
44,

Chip
Time
51.
55.
29.
27.
11.
34.
13.
55.
00.
09.
42.
09.
11.

Chip
Time
36.
46.
27.
59.
59.
25.
40.
54.
46.
27.
56.
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26:
26:
32:
33:
35:
53:

25:
28:
29:
33:
54:
54:

23:
25:
25:
29:
30:
30:
32:
32:
33:
33:
36:
36:
38:
38:
42:
50:
54:

22:
22:
26:
28:
29:
30:
37:
46:
47:
47:
47:
53:
53:

25:
27:
30:
32:
32:
33:
35:
35:
40:
41:
45:

Gun
Time

52.
12.
30.
13.
27.

Gun
Time

30.
25.
00.
25.
54.

Gun
Time
07.
31.
47.
34.
15.
35.
35.
40.
20.
34.
42.
58.
34.
47.
14.
25.
44 .

Gun
Time
51.
55.
29.
27.
11.
34.
13.
55.
00.
09.
42.
09.
11.

Gun
Time
36.
46.
27.
59.
59.
25.
40.
54.
46.
27.
56.
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10:
10:
11:

17

0 o

10:

17
17
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10:
10:
10:
10:

11

11:
12:
12:
13:
16:
17:
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©

12:
15:
15:
15:
15:

17
17

10:
10:
10:

11

11:
13:
13:

14

Pace
:35/M
:40/M
23/M
48/M
22/M
:15/M

Pace
:15/M
:12/M
:29/M
39/M
:33/M
:43/M

Pace
:27/M
:14/M
:19/M
:32/M
:45/M
:52/M
31/M
32/M
45/M
50/M
:50/M
55/M
26/M
31/M
37/M
16/M
39/M

Pace
:22/M
:24/M
:33/M
:11/M
:25/M
:52/M
00/M
08/M
10/M
13/M
23/M
:09/M
:09/M

Pace
:15/M
:57/M
:49/M
38/M
38/M
47/M
:30/M
35/M
09/M
22/M
:49/M
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6/5/2022

FEMALE 50 to 54

Place

1

W J oUW N

o

11
12
Top

Name

Audra Rooker
Kory Grams
Adrienne Hines
Patty Taylor
Theresa Barylski
Kim Thomas

Toni Stevenson
Jennifer Walker
Janice Munoz
Amy McGahan
Kristy Brownell
Betsy Lee

FEMALE 55 to 59

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Top

Name

Jackie Rodriguez
Susan Ruble

Ann Camella
Karen Pace

Ann Feighner
Natalie Kuchuk
Margo Joseph
Tam Mettler
Maria Brajdich

FEMALE 60 to 64

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Top

Name

Debra Snoke
TERRI TOMOFF
Nancy Swartz
Pam Smith
Connie Cates
Susan Lange
Jane Ash
Kathey Phinney

FEMALE 65 & OVER

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Top

Male TOP 5K RUN FINISHERS Winners

Place

Top

Name

Jana Loy

Mary Griffin
Karen Hansen
Kit Kilen

deb welly
JoEllen Acocks
Linette Chaney

Name
Kyle Betz

MALE 14 & UNDER

Place

1
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Name

John Allan

Levi Martz

Zane Lassen

Cooper Wehrmeister

Silas Morris
Gabriel DiFilippo
Luke Griber

City
Castalia OH

Brunswick OH

Avon Lake OH
Indianapolis 1IN

Sandusky OH
Rocky River OH
Milan OH
Richfield OH

City
North Olmsted OH

Huron OH
Brecksville OH
Hartville OH
Aurora OH

Avon OH
Fremont OH

City
CROFTON MD

Gibsonburg OH

Kelleys Island OH

City
Tiffin OH

Euclid OH

Kelleys Island OH

fostoria OH
Defiance OH
Millersburg OH

City

Kelleys Island OH

Vermilion OH
Bay Village OH
Curtice OH
Vermillioon OH
Vermillion OH

Bib No

99
50
56
174
16
238
209
124
242
143
133
203

Bib No

146
101
158
92
39
184
62
83
148

Bib No

113
120
118
187

27
237

11
453

Bib No

211
53
229
193
212
3
205

Bib No

19

Bib No

207

78
160
139
163
132
131

Age
54
52
50
53
54
54
54
52
52
51
51
51

Age
58
57
55
59
58
57
59
58
55

Age
60
60
63
63
60
64
61
60

Age
65
74
73
69
75
67
70

Age
19

Age
14
12
14
9
8
12
11

KELLEYS ISLAND 5K RUN /10K RUN / 5K WALK 5K RUN

Overall

109
111
114
118
120
142
159
161
215
219
221
223

Overall

62
67
70
87
92
152
164
198
214

Overall

94
116
131
136
145
194
200
220

Overall

110
170
177
185
186
204
205

Overall

1

Overall

19
32
33
52
54
71
96

30:
30:
31:
31:
32:
33:
37:
37:
54:
55:
59:
:01:

26:
27:
27:
28:
29:
36:
37:
50:
54:

29:
31:
33:
33:

34

48:
50:
58:

30:
39:
41:
45:
45:
51:
51:

Chip
Time
44,
55.
19.
57.
02.
56.
47.
49.
37.
47.
04.
45.

Chip
Time
47.
08.

42.
18.
00.
52.
02.
35.

Chip
Time

27.
17.
32.
:15.
52.
25.
47.

Chip
Time
51.
21.
19.
45.
47 .
52.
53.

Chip
Time
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16:33.1

22:
24:
24:
25:
25:
27:
29:

Chip
Time
49.
12.
30.
51.
52.
28.
46.
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30:
30:
31:
31:
32:
33:
37:
37:
54:
55:
59:
:01:

26:
27:
27:
28:
29:
36:
37:
50:
54:

29:
31:
33:
33:
34:
48:
50:
58:

30:
39:
41:
45:
45:
51:
51:

Gun
Time
44,
55.
19.
57.
02.
56.
47.
49.
37.
47.
04.
45.

Gun
Time
47.
08.

42.
18.
00.
52.
02.
35.

Gun
Time

27.
17.
32.
15.
52.
25.
47.

Gun
Time
51.
21.
19.
45.
47 .
52.
53.

Gun
Time
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22:
24:
24:
25:
25:
27:
29:

Gun
Time
49.
12.
30.
51.
52.
28.
46.
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10

10:
10:
10:
12:
12:

17

18:
19:
19:
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©

11:

12

16:
17:

10:
10:
10:

11

15:

16

18:

12:

13
14

14:
16:
16:

5
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Pace
:55/M
:58/M
:06/M
18/M
20/M
57/M
11/M
12/M
:37/M
00/M
03/M
55/M

Pace
:38/M
:45/M
:51/M
:15/M
:27/M
37/M
:13/M
08/M
36/M

Pace

:32/M
09/M
44 /M
49/M
:03/M
46/M
:16/M
58/M

Pace
:57/M
42/M
:20/M
:45/M
46/M
44/M
44/M

Pace
:20/M

Pace

:22/M
:48/M
:54/M
:20/M
:21/M
:52/M
:36/M
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6/5/2022

KELLEYS ISLAND 5K RUN /10K RUN / 5K WALK 5K RUN

8 Colton Jackson
9 James Zuchegno
10 Nash Miller
11 Nick Skeans
12 riley currier
13 Charlie Poston
14 Lane Zuchegno
Top
MALE 15 to 19
Place Name
1 Cam Bizjak
2 Aden McCarty
3 Nick Grams
4 Trent Goater
Iop
MALE 20 to 24
Place Name
1 Adam Lewis
2 Heath Bishop
3 Austin Munoz
Top
MALE 25 to 29
Place Name
1 William Minshall
2 Tyler Campbell
3 Jason Wietecki
4 Samuel Bickley
5 Charles Kennick
6 Justin Kay
7 Chris Baldwin
8 Zach Kaufman
9 Brett Horseholder
10 Alexander Tomoff
11 Cody Collins
12 Connor Lynch
13 Matt Sostakowski
14 John Gast
Top
MALE 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Ryan Garman
2 Michael Ahner
3 Brian Ferber
4 Ian Feyedelem
5 Alexander Arsic
6 Phrederic Schumacher
7 Matt Joseph
Top
MALE 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Steve Ferber
2 Brandon Schneider
3 John Gaynor
4 Benjamin Chandler
5 Tyler Bulcher
6 Jason Dzik
7 Jon McCafferty
8 Joseph Stilla
9 Marcus Rimbech
10 danny currier
11 Mike Armstrong
12 Steven Tucker
Top

Raymond OH 137
Delaware OH 200
Republic OH 191
217

33

215

Delaware OH 199
City Bib No

Willoughby OH 162
Archibold OH 165
52

Fremont OH 188
City Bib No

Lakewood OH 76
22

Huron OH 244
City Bib No

Kelleys Island OH 221
Medina OH 26
Kelleys Island OH 140
Avon OH 20
70

68

Brooklyn OH 14
West Plains MO 249
Reynoldsburg OH 170
Perrysburg OH 192
30

Broadview Heights 240
Plymouth OH 168
Columbus OH 171
City Bib No

Sandusky OH 222
Kelleys Island OH 186
43

204

Sterling Heights O 236
110

63

City Bib No

42

Plain City OH 169
47

179

24

38

North Olmsted OH 142
117

Huron OH 210
32

10

Carrollton OH 152

10
11
10
9

11
11
10

Age
17
18
18
19

Age
23
21
23

Age
27
26
26
29
25
28
26
26
28
26
26
25
26
27

Age
34
32
30
30

31
31

Age
35
37
36

35
39
39
35
36
37
37
35

103
115
129
133
144
147
172

Overall

3

4
27
197

Overall

2
153
201

Overall

6
9
26
28
35
36
40
41
51
61
64
73
75
209

Overall

7
13
14
17
34
89
98

Overall

5
10
38
46
59
63
68
80
86

112
155
212

30:26.
31:27.
33:04.
33:23.
33:57.
35:19.
39:54.
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Chip
Time
17:27.
17:59.
23:28.
50:02.
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Chip

Time
17:09.6
36:22.6
51:12.6

Chip
Time

30:26.
31:27.
33:04.
33:23.
33:57.
35:19.
39:54.
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Gun
Time
17:27.
17:59.
23:28.
50:02.

o W Ww

Gun

Time
17:09.6
36:22.6
51:12.6

Gun
Time

19:
20:
23:
23:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:
53:

09.
10.
18.
33.
35.
42.
16.
17.
49.
43.
52.
31.
41.
27.
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19:
20:
23:
23:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:
53:

09.
10.
18.
33.
35.
42.
16.
17.
49.
43.
52.
31.
41.
27.
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Chip

Time
20:00.
21:52.
22:03.
22:35.
24:34.
28:57.
29:51.

s W oW

Chip

Time
18:36.
20:29.
25:05.
25:35.
26:31.
26:50.
27:12.
27:50.
28:31.
31:07.
36:42.
54:28.

O 0w oy oy 00U NDE OOy W

Gun
Time
20:00.
21:52.
22:03.
22:35.
24:34.
28:57.
29:51.
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Gun
Time
18:36.
20:29.
25:05.
25:35.
26:31.
26:50.
27:12.
27:50.
28:31.
31:07.
36:42.
54:28.
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:49/M
09/M
40/M
46/M
:57/M
24/M
52/M

Pace

:38/M
:48/M
:34/M
:08/M

Pace

:32/M
:44/M
:31/M

Pace

:11/M
:30/M
:31/M
:36/M
:56/M
:58/M
:09/M
:09/M
:20/M
:37/M
:40/M
:53/M
:56/M
:15/M

Pace

:27/M
:03/M
:07/M
:17/M
:55/M
:20/M
:38/M

Pace

:00/M
:36/M
:05/M
:15/M
:33/M
:39/M
:46/M
:59/M
:12/M
:02/M
:50/M
:34/M
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6/5/2022

MALE 40 to 44

Place

1

O do U W N

Top

Name

Jared Lucas
Ben Jackson
Ryan Wiechman
Tim Hodge
Steve Kreiner
Kyle Fries
Patrick Acocks
Matt Johnson
Bobby Karr

MALE 45 to 49

Place

1

W J oUW N

Top

Name

Mike Grisez
John Vosicky
Gerry Tresler
kelly groomes
Jeremy Schnipke
Brad Schock

Dennis Landwehr

Jimmy Lee

MALE 50 to 54

Place

1

O Jo U W N

Top

Name

Jess Saffran
Gary Steyer
Jason Mullin
Bob Gerlack
Russ Grams
Scott Thomas
Brad Bechtel
David Clement
Antonio Munoz

MALE 55 to 59

Place

1

= O W o -Jo U W N

=

Top

Name

Steve Stahl
Mac Quillin
Jeff Miller
Joseph Tusick
Mark Pace
Garry Stevenson
Jeff Keron
Roger Joseph
Craig Palmer
Joe Reesman
Scot Smith

MALE 60 to 64

Place

1

2 O W -Jo Ul WwN

=

Top

Name

Blaine Ruble
Mick Camella
Steve Snoke
Bill Tommoff
Brett Gallatin
Brian Baxren
Chris Lant
Mark Cates
John Kilo
John Platt

George Landreman

MALE 65 & OVER
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City

Raymond OH

Mogadore OH
Monroeville OH OH

City
Vermilion OH

Richfield OH

City

Port Clinton OH
Cleveland OH
Avon Lake OH
Kelleys Island OH

Bay Village OH
Sandusky OH

City

Bay Village OH
New Albany OH
lima OH

Brecksville OH

Avon OH

Republic OH

City
Huron OH
Gibsonburg OH
Kelleys Island OH
Brecksville OH

Brunswick OH

Lebanon OH

Bib No

77
134
232

57
177

46

60
65

Bib No

128
225
214
246
105
108

74
202

Bib No

103
115

89
164

51
239
159
144
241

Bib No
141
206

85
121
93
208
72
64
94
96
220

Bib No
102
157
112
119
189
250
185

28
173
155
176

Age
44
43
44
41
41
42
40
44
41

Age
46
46
45
46
46
45
46
49
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6/5/2022 KELLEYS ISLAND 5K RUN /10K RUN / 5K WALK 5K RUN
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Bob Kayden 69 69 39 25:06.6 25:06.6 8:06/M
2 Bill Halm Fremont OH 54 68 123 32:39.4 32:39.4 10:32/M
3 Ken Domanski Sandusky OH 36 67 137 33:33.7 33:33.7 10:49/M
4 Keith Robinson Bellevue 97 67 148 35:39.9 35:39.9 11:30/M
5 John rondzik parma OH 98 66 195 49:07.4 49:07.4 15:51/M
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